
Mississauga Majors Baseball Association

                 2022 House League Coach List

Jr Tball Coach Phone # Email address

Blue Jays Brendan Peel 647-938-1187 peelbc@gmail.com

Cubs Johnathan Douglas 416-953-3813 john.douglas@rogers.com

Dodgers Jessie Pangborn 416-659-5607 jessie.pangborn@gmail.com

Giants Ted Rivers 416-333-8349 tedrivers@me.com

Mets Mohamed Ali 647-286-0255 mokessentini@hotmail.com

Red Sox Dan Tzotzis 647-407-3554 melissatzotzis@gmail.com

Tigers James Woods 613-401-7143 aoconnor86@gmail.com

Yankees Brian Kirby 416-648-9690 bwnkirby@gmail.com

Sr Tball Coach Phone # Email address
Angels Dan Cordner 905-299-2880 cordner22@gmail.com

Astros Paul Pekalski 416-399-2885 paulpekalski@gmail.com

Blue Jays Gary Desouza 416-294-9600 smirkingdevil@hotmail.com

Cubs Ryan Tripp 647-987-8143 kellyandryantripp@gmail.com

Dodgers Natalie Jones 647-834-9262 natalie.d.jones@gmail.com

Giants Domenic Ciufo 416-801-2473 domenicciufo@hotmail.com

Mets Shantel Nutter 416-854-3558 shantelnutter@outlook.com

Rangers Brandon Kaschak 437-328-9000 amandafiume@ymail.com

Rays Andrew Ruszcak 416-996-7692 aruszczak@bell.net

Red Sox Steve Eichhorn 416-831-5351 steve@eichhorntax.com

Tigers Michael Benoit 437-788-8582 michaelwbenoit@gmail.com

Yankees Cory Hageman 647-215-6496 coryhageman84@gmail.com

Rookie Ball Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Scott Benzie 647-233-2369 Swbenzie@gmail.com

Cubs Ted Kern 416-220-9297 tednkern@gmail.com

Dodgers Doug Harrison 647-449-9310 harrisondoug79@gmail.com

Red Sox Patrick Chin 647-216-5868 patrick_chin_2000@yahoo.ca

Tigers Mike Trigiani 416-988-7062 mtrig75@gmail.com

Yankees Amy Dano 905-599-9812 amy.elizabeth.dano@gmail.com

TYKE Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Jesse Raymond 647 471 3220 jray1218@yahoo.ca

Cubs Steve Ceci 905 580 1522 stevecc1921@gmail.com

Dodgers Joe Ha 416 873 8800 jennifer.woo@rogers.com

Red Sox Gord Lawlor 416 455 0607 glawlor.carson@gmail.com

Tigers Ryan lennox 647 519 9988 ryanlennox@gmail.com

Yankees Paul snowdon 416 453 4079 paul@workingtheory.ca

   
PeeWee Coach Phone # Email address
Blue Jays Izet Elmazi 416 725 6300 izet.elmazi@gmail.com

Cubs Sukhminder Cheema 416 709 0835 scheema@live.ca

Dodgers Catherine Ceci 416 858 6853 mia.interiors@yahoo.ca

Red Sox Patrick Chin 647 216 5868 patrick_chin_2000@yahoo.ca

Bantam Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Navy Mark Pali 647 220 3326 mark5169@outlook.com

Majors Grey Malcolm Thompson 905 808 2975 malcolm.thompson47@gmail.com

Majors White Shawn Smith 647 927 3898 smithconditioning@hotmail.com

Midget Coach Phone # Email address
Majors Red Mark Hudon 416 557 9969 mark@financiallyfitforlife.ca

Majors Navy Anthony Pucci 416 803 7328 afpucci@yahoo.ca

Softball Coach Phone # Email address
U11 #103 Justin Leclerq 416-414-9881 justin.declercq@gmail.com

U11 #104 Mark Newman 416-902-6396 majorssoftball@rogers.com

U13 #203 Ravina Ambwani 647-988-7462 ravina.ambwani@gmail.com

U15 #303 Rob Skates 416-779-1863 skates@icloud.com

U17 #507 Steve Finan 416-891-4311 steve_finan@hotmail.com
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